                            RAM01
                              Version: 1.0   Date: 10/11/2008
Tel: +86-755-82973805 Fax: +86-755-82973550 E-mail: sales@hoperf.com  http://www.hoperf.com  1
RAM01 ISM Band OOK Receiver Module
DESCRIPTION
HopeRF’s RAM01 is a highly-integrated, low power, multi-channel OOK receiver module designed for use in
applications requiring FCC or ETSI conformance for unlicensed use in the 433, 868 and 915 MHz bands. Used in
conjunction with HopeRF’s transmitters, the RAM01 is a flexible, low cost, and highly integrated solution that does

Tel: +86-755-82973805 Fax: +86-755-82973550 E-mail: sales@hoperf.com  http://www.hoperf.com  7
RAM01-S2
Ordering information
Part number Package type Frequency band Note
RAM01-433D 433MHz
RAM01-868D 868MHz
RAM01-915D
DIP
915MHz
Operation frequency channel
should be clarified when
ordering
RAM01-433S1 433MHz
RAM01-868S1 868MHz
RAM01-915S1
SMD
915MHz
RAM01-433S2 433MHz
RAM01-868S2 868MHz
RAM01-915S2
Thin SMD
915MHz
Operation frequency channel